Transparency information 2023: workbook overview

This workbook contains data tables relating to the attainment of 2021-22 qualifiers.
The following worksheets are included in this workbook:

Table 1a Attainment 2021-22 - This worksheet contains table 1a which relates to
attainment at the provider. This table presents the percentage of classified first
degrees at grade 2:1 or above by characteristics for 2021-22 qualifiers.

Table 1b Attainment 2021-22 - This worksheet contains table 1b which relates to
attainment at the provider. This table presents detailed information on attainment by
characteristics for 2021-22 qualifiers.

Rounding and suppression - Details of the rounding and suppression rules applied
to tables.



Transparency information 2023: Attainment of 2021-22 qua

Provider: De Montfort University
UKPRN: 10001883

For details of non-numeric values in the following
tables, please see the 'Rounding and suppression
worksheet

Ethnic minorities includes students with Asian,
Black, Mixed or Other ethnicities, a further
breakdown of which is shown in Table 1b.

Table 1a: Percentage of classified first degrees
at grade 2:1 or above by characteristic for 2021-

22 qualifiers.
Characteristic
Characteristic split Percentage
Ethnicity Ethnic minorities 67.7%
White 81.2%
EIMD 2019 quintile land?2 65.4%
3t05 76.7%
Sex Female 72.3%
Male 71.1%
Other N




Transparency information 2023: Attainment of 2021-22 qualifiers

Provider: De Montfort University
UKPRN: 10001883

For details of non-numeric values in the following
tables, please see the 'Rounding and suppression’
worksheet

Table 1b: Detailed information on attainment for
2021-22 qualifiers.

Mode of Study Characteristic

Full-time Ethnicity

EIMD 2019 quintile

Part-time Ethnicity

EIMD 2019 quintile

Characteristic
split

Asian

Black

Mixed

White

Other
Unknown

abwN e

N/A
Unknown
Female
Male
Other
Asian
Black
Mixed
White
Other
Unknown
1

2

3

Headcount of
classified First

Degrees

awarded

1100

570

190

1920

80

280

930

890

710

730

750

Percentage of
classified First
Degrees awarded
as first class

26%

12%

32%

36%

26%

8%

20%

25%

30%

30%

40%

40%

25%

27.6%

28.5%

Percentage ot
classified First

Percentage ot
classified First

Degrees awarded
as upper second
class

46%

44%

44%

45%

38%

21%

40%

45%

45%

45%

40%

45%

45%

44.5%

41.5%

Degrees awarded
as lower second

class

21%

31%

19%

15%

25%

29%

25%

25%

20%

15%

15%

15%

20%

20.1%

20.5%

Percentage ot
classified First
Degrees awarded
as third class /

pass

6%

13%

5%

4%

11%

41%

15%

10%

5%

10%

5%

DP

10%

7.7%

9.5%

Headcount of
unclassified
First Degrees
awarded

zzzz8zzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzz2

Headcount of
other
undergraduate
awards
170
160
30
330

N
200
260
200
160
150
130

N

N

490
430

N

N

N

N

160

N

30

30

30



Transparency information 2023: Rounding and sup

The data contained in the tables in this workbook have been rounded and suppressed

as follows:

Numerators and denominators have been rounded to the nearest 10. Where the



