Transparency information 2023: workbook overview

This workbook contains data tables relating to the attainment of 2021-22 qualifiers.

The following worksheets are included in this workbook:

Table 1a Attainment 2021-22 - This worksheet contains table 1a which relates to attainment at the provider. This table presents the percentage of classified first degrees at grade 2:1 or above by characteristics for 2021-22 qualifiers.

Table 1b Attainment 2021-22 - This worksheet contains table 1b which relates to attainment at the provider. This table presents detailed information on attainment by characteristics for 2021-22 qualifiers.

Rounding and suppression - Details of the rounding and suppression rules applied to tables.

Transparency information 2023: Attainment of 2021-22 qua

Provider: De Montfort University

UKPRN: 10001883

For details of non-numeric values in the following tables, please see the 'Rounding and suppression'

worksheet

Ethnic minorities includes students with Asian, Black, Mixed or Other ethnicities, a further breakdown of which is shown in Table 1b.

Table 1a: Percentage of classified first degrees at grade 2:1 or above by characteristic for 2021-22 qualifiers.

Characteristic	Characteristic split	Percentage 67.7%		
Ethnicity	Ethnic minorities			
	White	81.2%		
EIMD 2019 quintile	1 and 2	65.4%		
	3 to 5	76.7%		
Sex	Female	72.3%		
	Male	71.1%		
	Other	N		

Transparency information 2023: Attainment of 2021-22 qualifiers Provider: De Montfort University UKPRN: 10001883

For details of non-numeric values in the following tables, please see the 'Rounding and suppression' worksheet

Table 1b: Detailed information on attainment for 2021-22 qualifiers.

					Percentage of	Percentage of	Percentage of		
			Headcount of	Percentage of	classified First	classified First	classified First	Headcount of	Headcount of
			classified First	classified First	Degrees awarded	Degrees awarded	Degrees awarded	unclassified	other
		Characteristic	Degrees	Degrees awarded	as upper second	as lower second	as third class /	First Degrees	undergraduate
Mode of Study	Characteristic	split	awarded	as first class	class	class	pass	awarded	awards
Full-time	Ethnicity	Asian	1100	26%	46%	21%	6%	N	170
		Black	570	12%	44%	31%	13%	N	160
		Mixed	190	32%	44%	19%	5%	N	30
		White	1920	36%	45%	15%	4%	N	330
		Other	80	26%	38%	25%	11%	N	N
		Unknown	280	8%	21%	29%	41%	N	200
	EIMD 2019 quintile	1	930	20%	40%	25%	15%	N	260
		2	890	25%	45%	25%	10%	N	200
		3	710	30%	45%	20%	5%	N	160
		4	730	30%	45%	15%	10%	N	150
		5	750	40%	40%	15%	5%	N	130
		N/A	50	40%	45%	15%	DP	N	N
		Unknown	80	25%	45%	20%	10%	N	N
	Sex	Female	2440	27.6%	44.5%	20.1%	7.7%	N	490
		Male	1700	28.5%	41.5%	20.5%	9.5%	N	430
		Other	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
Part-time	Ethnicity	Asian	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
	•	Black	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
		Mixed	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
		White	100	43%	34%	11%	13%	30	160
		Other	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
		Unknown	N	N	N	N	N	N	30
	EIMD 2019 quintile	1	N	N	N	N	N	N	30
	•	2	N	N	N	N	N	N	30
		3	30	3					

Transparency information 2023: Rounding and sup

The data contained in the tables in this workbook have been rounded and suppressed as follows:

Numerators and denominators have been rounded to the nearest 10. Where the